Fibre media converter series
• 10/100Mbps Unmanaged Media Converter
• 10/100Mbps managed Media Converter
• Gigabit Media Converter
• Fiber Media Converter Chassis
• FBSWITCH1000 Network Switch (Accesslink)
10/100Mbps Unmanaged Media Converter
Single Mode/MultiMode, Single-Strand/Double-Strand,

MDI/MDI-X connection auto-sensing
Application
Typical Order Information
F1-M32CA Multimode 1310nm, SC/PC, Standalone, 220VAC power supply
F1-M31CD Multimode 850nm, SC/PC, Standalone, -48VDC power supply
F1-S3042CA Singlemode 1310nm, 40Km, SC/PC, Standalone, 220VAC power supply
F1-S3082CA Singlemode 1310nm, 80Km, SC/PC, Standalone, 220VAC power supply
F1-S3042TM Singlemode 1310nm, 40Km, ST/PC, Module
F1-W3042CA Singlemode & singlestrand, TX-1310nm, 40Km, SC/PC, Standalone, 220VAC
F1-W3043CA Singlemode & singlestrand, TX-1550nm, 40Km, SC/PC, Standalone, 220VAC
F1-W3042CM Singlemode & singlestrand, TX-1310nm, 40Km, SC/PC, Module
F1-W3043CM Singlemode & singlestrand, TX-1550nm, 40Km, SC/PC, Module
For more order models, please contact us.
10/100Mbps managed Media Converter
SNMP/WEB/Console Management types, Bandwidth Control at step 32Kbps
Overview

Power consumption: Standalone < 3W, Chassis full of modules < 50W
Typical Application
Typical Order Information
F2-M32CA Multimode 1310nm, SC/PC, Standalone, 220VAC power supply
F2-M31CD Multimode 850nm, SC/PC, Standalone, -48VDC power supply
F2-S3042CA Singlemode 1310nm, 40Km, SC/PC, Standalone, -48VDC power supply
F2-S3082CA Singlemode 1310nm, 80Km, SC/PC, Standalone, 220VAC power supply
F2-S3042TM Singlemode 1310nm, 40Km, ST/PC, Module
F2-W3042CA Singlemode & singlestrand, TX-1310nm, 40Km, SC/PC, Standalone, 220VAC
F2-W3043CA Singlemode & singlestrand, TX-1550nm, 40Km, SC/PC, Standalone, 220VAC
F2-W3042CM Singlemode & singlestrand, TX-1310nm, 40Km, SC/PC, Module
F2-W3043CM Singlemode & singlestrand, TX-1550nm, 40Km, SC/PC, Module
For more order models, please contact us.
Gigabit Media Converter
Support 1000Base-T, 1000Base-LX&1000Base-SX,
Multimode and single mode optional, double strand and single strand optional